PPV weidinger

1/2" socket wrench insert made of copper beryllium, 10 mm
hexagon profile, non-sparking

Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks. 1/2 socket wrench insert made of copper beryllium with 10 mm
hexagonal profile, non-sparking.

« Made of copper beryllium

« Socket wrench inserts, standard length, 1/2&quot;-square drive

« Hexagonal profile, metric sizes

« ISO 2725/1174

« Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks

« Antimagnetic, extremely corrosion resistant

item number WL53092
model NSB220-10
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manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length

width

height

order unit
content unit
VDE

ESD safe

tool material
packaging mass

hexagon socket

Other versions

item number
WL53088
WL53089
WL53090
WL53091
WL53092
WL53093
WL53094
WL53095
WL53096
WL53097
WL53098
WL53099
WL53100
WL53101
WL53102

PV weidinger

BAHCO
NSB220-10

BAHCO Werkzeuge
Maybachstr. 10

DE-71711 Steinheim
www.bahco-werkzeuge.de

40 mm

24 mm

24 mm

1 piece

1 piece

no

no

amagnetic steel, copperberyllium
piece

10 mm

hexagon socket
6 mm
7 mm
8 mm
9 mm
10 mm
1M1 mm
12 mm
13 mm
14 mm
15 mm
16 mm
17 mm
18 mm
19 mm

20 mm
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PPV weidinger

WL53103 1 mm
WL53104 B
WL53105 23 mm
WL53106 E—
WL53107 25 mm
WL53108 Er—
WL53109 27 mm
WL53110 —
WL53111 29 mm
WL53112 ——
WL53113 32 mm
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